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Margarita

Whiskey Sour

Negroni

Old Fashioned

Daiquiri

Mojito 

Tequila Sunrise

Singapore Sling

Long Island Iced Tea

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Roxy Bomb 
Raspberry Vodka, Peppermint Liqueurs, Lime Juice, Soda

Golden Hiball 
Japanese Whisky Infused Camomile, Soda, Bitter

Roxydori Sour 
Aged Rum, Melon Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

280 
 

280 
 

280 
 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Tiger 

Tiger Crystal

Heineken

Sapporo

Peroni

Corona

129 

129

129

179

190

199

BEER

Acqua Panna 500ml 

San Pellegrino 500ml

140

140

BOTTLED WATER





CHAMPAGNE 

PRESTIGE  CHAMPAGNE

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut (1005)

Taittinger Nocturne “City Light” Sec (1006)

G.H Mumm Grand Cordon Brut (1004)

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut (1008)

Dom Perigon Luminous Brut (1010)

Armand de Brignac Gold Brut (1011)  

4.000

4.200

4.800

11.800

13.800

19.900

Villa Maria Private Bin (1004) 
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Trimbach (3089) 
Gewurztraminer, France

La Crema (3020) 
Chardonnay, USA

Domaine Laroche Saint Martin Chablis 
(3085) 
Chardonnay, France

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre (3080) 
Sauvignon Blanc, France

Diora La Spiendeur Du Soleil (3021) 
Chardonnay, USA

Domaine A. ET P. De Villaine Bouzeron (3081) 
Aligote, France

Louis Jadot Puligny Monchachet (3087) 
Chardonnay, France

1.520 

2.100 
 

2.200 
 

2.400 
 
 

2.700 
 

2.700 
 

3.000 
 

5.500 
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WHITE WINE





Masseria Borgo Dei Trulli Liala (4078) 
Negroamaro, Italia

Yalumba The Cigar (4051) 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

Barone Ricasoli Brolio Chianti  
Classico (4072) 
Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot, Italy

Chateau Haut Rocher Grand Cru 
Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc Merlot, France

D’ Arenberg The Dead Arm (4057) 
Shiraz, Australia

Domaine Louis Jadot Le Vaucrain (4092) 
Pinot Noir, France

Pavillon De Leoville Poyferre (4107) 
Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc Merlot, France

Chateau Canon Grand Cru (4106) 
Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc Merlot, France

2.000 

2.200 
 

2.200 
 
 

2.600 
 

3.800 
 

3.900 
 

4.100 
 

5.900 
 

Banfi Rosa Regale (1002) 
Brachetto, Italia

1.900

"Prices are quoted in ,000 VND and subject to % service charge and % VAT
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RED WINE

ROSE WINE

PRESTIGE  RED WINE

Antonori Solaia Vintage 2008-2009 (4074) 
Toscany, Italia

Opus One (4026) 
Napa Valley, USA

Chateau L’Angelus Vintage 2007 (5014) 
Saint Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Lafite Vintage 1991 (5010) 
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Latour Vintage 1999 (5008) 
Saint Esphere, Bordeaux, France

10.600 

20.800 
 

16.600 
 

30.800 
 

48.500 
 





"Prices are quoted in ,000 VND and subject to % service charge and % VAT
Giá được tính theo ,000 Việt Nam Ðồng, chưa bao gồm % phí phục vụ và % VAT"

Singleton 12 Years

Singleton 15 Years

Mortlach 12 Years

Mortlach 16 Years

Talisker 10 Years

The Glenlivet 12 Years  

The Glenlivet 15 Years

The Glenlivet 18 Years 

Ballantine’s Glenburgie 18 Years

Cardhu 18 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years 

Glenfiddich 21 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 15 Years

Macallan 18 Years 

Balvenie 12 Years

Balvenie 14 Years

Balvenie 16 Years

Highland Park 18 Years 

Highland Park 25 Years 

 3.800

 5.200

5.500

7.200

4.300 

3.600

5.400

6.200

6.400

6.100

3.500

4.500

5.500

6.800

5.700

12.000

18.000

4.600

5.500

9.700

7.500

16.500

 280

480

430

640

420

310

400

500

410

380

820

1.400

590

2.500 

Shot Bottle

SCOTCH WHISKY
  SINGLE MALT
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The Macallan Reflecxion

Glenmorangie Pride

Highland Park 40 Years

52.000

 89.000

96.000

PRESTIGE SCOTCH WHISKY
  SINGLE MALT

Shot Bottle

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 

Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Dewar’s 15 Years

Dewar’s 18 Years

Chivas Regal Blue Signature  
18 Years

Chivas Regal 25 Years

Royal Salute 21 Years

Ballantine’s 21 Years

Monkey Shoulder

3.800

5.800

9.800

3.100

4.200

4.100

 
15.000

9.600

5.300

3.200

280

600

870 

300

400

410 

760

 815

SCOTCH WHISKY
BLENDED

Suntory Kakubin

The Matsui Mizurana

2.800

6.600

210

JAPANESE WHISKY

Jameson 2.600190

IRISH WHISKY





Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s 

Knob Creek 101 proof

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey 101

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO 

Hennessy Paradis 

Hennessy Richard 

Martell Cordon Bleu 

Remy Martin Louis XIII

2.200

2.200

2.300

2.800

3.300

3.600

11.000

22.000

82.000

8.400

83.000

180

180

200

220

250

290
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AMERICAN WHISKY

COGNAC

Shot Bottle

Tito’s

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

Ketel One

Grey Goose 

Ciroc Vodka 

Belvedere

Absolut Elyx 

Crystal Head

1.700

3.900

6.000

2.100

3.100

3.600

3.300

4.900

6.900

150

180

260

260

280

280

290

VODKA

Absolut Raspberri 2.100

FLAVOURED VODKA





Don Julio 1942 Anejo

Olmeca Reposado

Lunazul Primero

Milagro Silver

1800 Cristalino

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo 

Gran Patron Platinum

Clase Azul Reposado

Gran Patron Burdeos

9.300

2.100

3.300

3.800

4.700

5.150

5.800

7.300

15.500

15.600

37.000

170

420

480

590

1.300

TEQUILA

RUM

Appleton Estate 

Flor De Cana 12 Years

Mount Gay 

Brugal 1888 

Pyrat Rum

Ron Zacapa Centario Gran Reserva

2.200

2.900

2.900

3.800

3.900

4.100

180

220

260

290

310

"Prices are quoted in ,000 VND and subject to % service charge and % VAT
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Lady Trieu Mekong Delta Dry

Lady Trieu Contemporary 

Saigon Baigur

Royal Sedang

Jagermeister

Vaccari Sambuca

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Aperol

Absinthe Absente

2.100

2.100

2.200

2.800

2.800

3.100

3.200

3.300

3.100

4.100

3.600

4.200

5.500

2.700

2.900

2.800

2.700

2.100

2.100

2.100

2.100

3.950

170

180

180

210

210

210

220

220

230

300

310

370

590

175

195

210

260

170

170

170

170

280

GIN

Shot Bottle
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Bombay Sapphire

Bosford Rose 

Tanqueray London Dry  

Roku

The Botanist

Beefeater 24 

Four Pillars Spices Negroni

Gunpowder 

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

London No.3

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray No.10

Monkey 47

VIETNAMESE GIN

CORDIALS





Deluxe Seasonal Fruit Platter 
Trái Cây Dĩa Loại Nhỏ

Premium Seasonal Fruit Platter 
Trái Cây Dĩa Loại Lớn

Grilled Dried Squid  
Khô Mực Nướng Xé Sợi

Fried Baby Squid With Spicy Sauce 
Mực Sữa Chiên Nước Mắm

Prawn and Pork Fried Spring Rolls 
Chả Giò Tôm Thịt

Shredded Smoked Cheese 
Phô Mai Xông Khói Xé Sợi

Mixed Nuts 
Đậu Phộng, Hạt Điều

French Fries 
Khoai Tây Chiên

Kalamata Olives 
Trái Ô-liu Các Loại Ngâm Chua

Crispy Calamari Rings With Chili Mayo 
Mực Khoanh Chiên Giòn Sốt Mayo Cay

Deep Fried Chicken Wings With Spicy Sauce 
Cánh Gà Chiên Sốt Cay

Duck And Foie Gras Spring Rolls 
Chả Giò Vịt Và Gan Ngỗng

German Sausage With Sauerkraut And  
Dijon Mustard 
Xúc Xích Đức Với Bắp Cải Chua Và Mù Tạt Vàng

Chorizo Tartine 
Bánh Mì Nướng Thịt Heo Xông Khói

Mini Pulled Pork Sliders 
Bánh Mì Kẹp Thịt Heo Hầm Mini

Cheese Burger 
Bánh Mì Kẹp Thịt Bò Và Phô Mai

300 

700 

220  

280 

200 
 

200 

150 

180 

150 

200 

200 

260 

200 
 

200 

200 

260 

SNACKS
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